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Women 1/2/3 52 Starters GC STG3 STG2 STG1 PRO

1 144 Amy Moore Mississauga ON Quark Cycling Team 429 123 117 139 50

2 148 Liza Rachetto Boise ID Aquafina 354 98 90 118 48

3 143 Ann marie Miller New York NY Verizon Wireless 338 94 125 86 33

4 154 Hiroko Shimada Hamden CT Velo Bella 328 94 104 86 44

5 146 Zoe Owers Concord NH NHCC/Team New Hampshire 322 102 78 97 45

6 162 Suz Weldon Brier WA Wines of Washingotn / King 5 TV 312 94 86 86 46

7 138 Katherine Lambden Fort Lee NJ CRCA/Aquafina 308 96 77 86 49

8 134 Julie Hutsebaut Buffalo NY Terry Precision Cycling Team 283 107 50 94 32

9 155 Jennifer Stephenson Nepean ON Cervelo 283 102 53 86 42

10 163 Amanda Lawrence Mansfield Center CT Unattached 282 94 62 86 40

11 129 Johanna Buick Lancaster PA Unattached 268 26 76 123 43

12 188 Lea Davison Jericho VT Balance Bar/Devo 251 26 96 88 41

13 156 Marianne Stover Portland ME Independent Fabrication/SMRT Inc. 248 95 37 91 25

14 128 Julie Bélanger Edmundston NB Provincial New-Brunswick team 240 105 15 96 24

15 190 Perri Mertens Norfolk MA Boston Road Club 229 94 19 86 30

16 137 Mylene Laliberte Longueuil IN Equipe Quebec Team 214 110 1 86 17

17 192 Rosanne Lent Keene valley NY Skirack.com/Provisions International 213 26 63 87 37

18 150 Tara Ross Dundas ON McMaster Cycling Club 191 15 51 86 39

19 142 Anna Milkowski East Chatham NY Rona 184 125 17 5 37

20 195 Sinead Fitzgibbon Sag Harbor NY Aquafina / CRCA 167 26 23 86 32

21 130 Sarah Chubb Sauvayre New york NY CRCA/Sanchez-Metro 166 26 26 88 26

22 165 Amy Vasse Cambridge MA Velo Bello 162 -25 54 86 47

23 153 Sarah Schreib Williston VT Unattached 150 26 15 86 23

24 133 Rosie Garlapow Buffalo NY Terry Precision Cycling Team 147 38 5 86 18

25 194 Pauline Frascone Plainfield CT CRCA/Aquafina 136 26 20 86 4

26 152 Chrissy Saraceni Levittown PA Verducci Racing 131 -20 30 86 35

27 127 Marie-pier Bedard Rosemere PQ Espoirs Laval / Societe Generale 129 15 10 89 15

28 126 Emily Batty Brooklin ON Team Ontario 128 -35 42 86 35

29 187 Nicole Kellogg Littleton NH Dansko/Wheelworks 116 -20 21 86 29

30 135 Becky Koh New york NY CRCA/Radical Media 106 -25 22 86 23

31 145 Rebecca Nelson Toronto ON Midweek 101 -20 16 86 19

32 157 Anna Tratnyek ON Team Ontario 82 26 25 15 16

33 139 Heather Lamson Charlottetown PE Dalvay by the Sea/ Taylor's Garage 80 -35 19 86 10

34 147 Tara Parsons New York NY CRCA/ Aquafina 77 34 5 15 23

35 132 Caryl Gale Hoboken NJ CRCA-AQUAFINA 69 34 10 19 6

36 158 Julie Upton New York NY CRCA-AQUAFINA 61 26 10 15 10

37 196 Erin Diehm Newton MA NEBC/Cycle Loft 39 26 1 0 12

38 131 Darcy Foley North Brookfield MA Dansko Wheelworks 33 -35 25 15 28

39 161 Tara Walhart Middletown NJ Dansko/Wheelworks 30 26 1 1 2

40 189 Brenda Nevins Orleans MA verizon wireless -Wheelworks 23 -35 15 15 28

41 197 Lucretia Cavan New York NY Team Aquafina (CRCA) 18 -20 10 15 13

42 193 Leslie Jennings New York NY CRCA - Radical Media 18 -25 5 15 23
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43 199 Jane Berger New York NY Team Aquafina (CRCA) 17 -25 15 15 12

44 149 Elizabeth Renaud New York NY CRCA/Sanchez Metro 0 -25 10 1 14

45 125 Marielle Aunave Crest FR Unattached 0 -35 15 15 5

46 151 Laury Saligman Washington DC Revolution/ Rock Creek Racers -8 -20 5 5 2

47 191 Traci Mariniello Williamsville NY Tom's Pro Bike -9 -35 1 15 10

48 160 Alicia Voss Longmont CO BWCT -12 -25 5 1 7

49 198 Lizette Bolanos-HernandArlington MA Verizon Wireless-Wheelworks/Laurel -24 -30 1 1 4

50 159 Valerie Violette St-Leonard NB Unattached -34 -35 1 0 0

Sprint GC
1 144 Amy Moore Mississauga ON Quark Cycling Team 19
2 155 Jennifer Stephenson Nepean ON Cervelo 10
3 134 Julie Hutsebaut Buffalo NY Terry Precision Cycling Team 7
4 146 Zoe Owers Concord NH NHCC/Team New Hampshire 5
5 156 Marianne Stover Portland ME Independent Fabrication/SMRT Inc. 4
5 132 Caryl Gale Hoboken NJ CRCA-AQUAFINA 4
7 137 Mylene Laliberte Longueuil IN Equipe Quebec Team 3
8 128 Julie Bélanger Edmundston NB Provincial New-Brunswick team 1
8 150 Tara Ross Dundas ON McMaster Cycling Club 1

Final QOM
1 129 Johanna Buick Lancaster PA Unattached

2 144 Amy Moore Mississauga ON Quark Cycling Team

3 155 Jennifer Stephenson Nepean ON Cervelo

4 188 Lea Davison Jericho VT Balance Bar/Devo

4 162 Suz Weldon Brier WA Wines of Washingotn / King 5 TV

6 154 Hiroko Shimada Hamden CT Velo Bella
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